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KRYPTON GF
Dark Grey Matte



KRYPTON GF

For further information on the Krypton GF, visit our website at argon18bike.com. 

So much more than just a lighter version of the Krypton CS.
Engineered for maximum performance, with no sacrifice in comfort. 
For the most demanding rides whatever the road surface.

*28 mm once fenders are installed.

NEW 3DPLUS SYSTEM
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION

TO THE FRAME FOR
 IMPROVED AERODYNAMICS.

OFFERS THREE HEAD TUBE EXTENSION
HEIGHTS FOR EVERY FRAME SIZE:

0 MM, 15 MM AND 30 MM

TDS-C RACE
MONOCOQUE SEATPOST
ENGINEERED FOR MORE

COMPLIANCE AND COMFORT.
REVERSIBLE HEAD FOR

BETTER FIT ADJUSTMENTS

INLAID
CHAINSUCK

GUARD

   UP TO 32 MM*

TIRE CLEARANCE
FOR MORE TIRE CHOICES

NO MATTER THE ROAD
 SURFACE OR RIDING STYLE

DT-SWISS 12MM
THRU-AXLES

FRONT AND BACK

 

ENDURANCE
SPECIFIC 
FORK DESIGN
RADICAL SHAPE 
OPTIMIZED
FOR BEST
BALANCE OF
VIBRATION 
ABSORPTION
AND CONTROL

GEOMETRY
XL

60-62

59.0

72.5

72.5

60.3

42.0

104.3

7.5

20.7

22.2

23.7

82.7

61.4

41.0

L
57-59

55.5

73.1

72.0

58.0

42.0

103.0

7.5

18.4

19.9

21.4

79.7

59.1

40.0

M
54-56

52.0

73.7

72.0

55.8

42.0

101.3

7.8

15.9

17.4

18.9

76.4

57.0

39.1

S
51-53

48.5

74.3

72.0

53.7

42.0

99.7

7.8

13.8

15.3

16.8

73.4

54.9

38.2

XS
47-50

45.0

74.9

71.3

51.6

41.7

98.9

8.0

11.9

13.4

14.9

70.0

52.9

37.2

XXS
44-46

42.0

75.5

70.3

49.6

41.7

98.1

8.0

10.2

11.7

13.2

67.3

50.9

36.2

cm

deg

deg

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

SIZE*
CLASSIC

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H1

H2

H3

I

J

K

* Sloping Top Tube

OPTIONAL DIRECT MOUNT
DERAILLEUR HANGER

FOR OPTIMAL INSTALLATION
OF SHIMANO’S NEW GENERATION

OF RD DERAILLEURS

NEW MODULAR
CABLE ROUTING SYSTEM

CLEAN, SMART AND EFFICIENT
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL MODERN 

TRANSMISSIONS
(MECHANICAL, Di2, eTAP AND EPS)

FLAT MOUNT DISC BRAKES
FOR 140 OR 16OMM ROTORS

WHEN USING FENDERS, 140MM REAR 
BRAKE ROTOR IS RECOMMENDED

COMPATIBLE WITH
ALL ROAD CASSETTES

INCLUDING JUNIOR CASSETTES 
WITH A 14-28 RANGE 




