# KRYPTON GF









## KRYPTON GF

ENGINEERED FOR MORE COMPLIANCE AND COMFORT. G

#### **GEOMETRY**

SIZE* CLASSIC		XXS 44-46	XS 47-50	S 51-53	M 54-56	L 57-59	XL 60-62
Α	cm	42.0	45.0	48.5	52.0	55.5	59.0
В	deg	75.5	74.9	74.3	73.7	73.1	72.5
С	deg	70.3	71.3	72.0	72.0	72.0	72.5
D	cm	49.6	51.6	53.7	55.8	58.0	60.3
Е	cm	41.7	41.7	42.0	42.0	42.0	42.0
F	cm	98.1	98.9	99.7	101.3	103.0	104.3
G	cm	8.0	8.0	7.8	7.8	7.5	7.5
H1	cm	10.2	11.9	13.8	15.9	18.4	20.7
Н2	cm	11.7	13.4	15.3	17.4	19.9	22.2
НЗ	cm	13.2	14.9	16.8	18.9	21.4	23.7
I	cm	67.3	70.0	73.4	76.4	79.7	82.7
J	cm	50.9	52.9	54.9	57.0	59.1	61.4
K	cm	36.2	37.2	38.2	39.1	40.0	41.0



**ENDURANCE SPECIFIC** 

**FORK DESIGN** RADICAL SHAPE

OPTIMIZED

**VIBRATION** 

**ABSORPTION** 

AND CONTROL

FOR BEST **BALANCE OF** 

#### **NEW 3DPLUS SYSTEM**

SEAMLESS INTEGRATION TO THE FRAME FOR IMPROVED AERODYNAMICS.
OFFERS THREE HEAD TUBE EXTENSION

HEIGHTS FOR EVERY FRAME SIZE: 0 MM, 15 MM AND 30 MM

#### **UP TO 32 MM** TIRE CLEARANCE

TDS-C RACE

**MONOCOQUE SEATPOST** 

REVERSIBLE HEAD FOR BETTER FIT ADJUSTMENTS

> FOR MORE TIRE CHOICES NO MATTER THE ROAD SURFACE OR RIDING STYLE



INLAID **CHAINSUCK GUARD** 



DT-SWISS 12MM THRU-AXLES

FRONT AND BACK

#### FLAT MOUNT DISC BRAKES FOR 140 OR 160MM ROTORS

WHEN USING FENDERS, 140MM REAR BRAKE ROTOR IS RECOMMENDED



#### **COMPATIBLE WITH ALL ROAD CASSETTES**

**INCLUDING JUNIOR CASSETTES** WITH A 14-28 RANGE

### \* Sloping Top Tube

#### OPTIONAL DIRECT MOUNT **DERAILLEUR HANGER**

FOR OPTIMAL INSTALLATION OF SHIMANO'S NEW GENERATION OF RD DERAILLEURS



#### **NEW MODULAR** CABLE ROUTING SYSTEM

CLEAN, SMART AND EFFICIENT COMPATIBLE WITH ALL MODERN **TRANSMISSIONS** (MECHANICAL, Di2, eTAP AND EPS)



SO MUCH MORE THAN JUST A LIGHTER VERSION OF THE KRYPTON CS. ENGINEERED FOR MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE, WITH NO SACRIFICE IN COMFORT. FOR THE MOST DEMANDING RIDES WHATEVER THE ROAD SURFACE.